Eticom 23/24 ¢ 26.06.24

Matricola Voto Esito

1000001777 26/30 SUPERATO
1000002558 27/30 SUPERATO
1000002909 27/30 SUPERATO
1000003401 23/30 SUPERATO
1000003468 29/30 SUPERATO
1000007002 29/30 SUPERATO
1000009786 29/30 SUPERATO
1000015051 19/30 SUPERATO
1000015437 11/30 NON SUP.
1000016245 26/30 SUPERATO
1000018558 22/30 SUPERATO
1000018572 30/30 SUPERATO
1000019925 27/30 SUPERATO
1000019963 25/30 SUPERATO
1000020378 27/30 SUPERATO
1000020540 21/30 SUPERATO
1000020704 29/30 SUPERATO
1000020834 22/30 SUPERATO
1000021062 27/30 SUPERATO
1000021121 27/30 SUPERATO
1000021129 27/30 SUPERATO
1000024878 27/30 SUPERATO
1000025466 23/30 SUPERATO
1000025868 26/30 SUPERATO
1000026897 21/30 SUPERATO
1000029454 26/30 SUPERATO
1000029756 27/30 SUPERATO
1000032190 24/30 SUPERATO
1000032397 25/30 SUPERATO
1000032409 28/30 SUPERATO
1000032417 26/30 SUPERATO
1000032430 25/30 SUPERATO
1000032449 21/30 SUPERATO
1000032462 28/30 SUPERATO
1000032468 18/30 SUPERATO
1000032470 27/30 SUPERATO
1000032504 18/30 SUPERATO
1000032526 7/30 NON SUP.
1000032557 24/30 SUPERATO
1000032575 26/30 SUPERATO
1000032592 27/30 SUPERATO
1000032595 26/30 SUPERATO
1000032606 26/30 SUPERATO
1000032614 28/30 SUPERATO

1000032677 30/30 SUPERATO



1000032683
1000032705
1000032724
1000032728
1000032742
1000032755
1000032759
1000032817
1000032854
1000032862
1000032911
1000032935
1000032979
1000032986
1000032987
1000033040
1000033072
1000033090
1000033112
1000033133
1000033178
1000033194
1000033228
1000033234
1000033254
1000033263
1000033289
1000033305
1000033336
1000033368
1000033404
1000033429
1000033504
1000033519
1000033545
1000033554
1000033620
1000033682
1000033704
1000033717
1000033770
1000033785
1000033818
1000033819
1000033843
1000033915
1000033920
1000033956

27/30
26/30
25/30
29/30
27/30
20/30
27/30
26/30
30/30
15/30
28/30
23/30
27/30
26/30
28/30
27/30
26/30
29/30
27/30
25/30
26/30
29/30
27/30
26/30
23/30
24/30
25/30
25/30
29/30
29/30
21/30
27/30
28/30
26/30
21/30
26/30
27/30
26/30
19/30
26/30
28/30
27/30
27/30
27/30
28/30
26/30
26/30
23/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000033966
1000034007
1000034153
1000034178
1000034184
1000034262
1000034288
1000034301
1000034352
1000034387
1000034433
1000034447
1000034461
1000034579
1000034580
1000034583
1000034676
1000034705
1000034744
1000034844
1000034881
1000034913
1000034987
1000035002
1000035011
1000035054
1000035149
1000035230
1000035298
1000035310
1000035648
1000035657
1000035902
1000035905
1000035963
1000036085
1000036174
1000036268
1000036331
1000036684
1000036803
1000037547
1000037710
1000037840
1000037980
1000038013
1000038809
1000039755

28/30
20/30
25/30
26/30
25/30
27/30
25/30
27/30
26/30
29/30
27/30
28/30
24/30
25/30
25/30
26/30
28/30
24/30
26/30
23/30
26/30
25/30
27/30
28/30
27/30
26/30
27/30
26/30
24/30
24/30
27/30
24/30
26/30
30/30
27/30
27/30
25/30
26/30
23/30
24/30
27/30
27/30
27/30
25/30
23/30
19/30
28/30
19/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000039760
1000040025
1000040063
1000040172
1000040316
1000040420
1000043955
1000043958
1000044032
1000044732
1000044933
1000045251
1000045396
1000045540
1000046007
1000046334
1000046398
1000046729
1000046761
1000046789
1000046843
1000046889
1000046923
1000047008
1000047035
1000047165
1000047326
1000047391
1000047392
1000047618
1000047643
1000047664
1000047707
1000047724
1000047743
1000047783
1000048035
1000048057
1000048174
1000048223
1000048225
1000048226
1000048326
1000048327
1000048383
1000048543
1000048580
1000048675

26/30
22/30
25/30
21/30
29/30
27/30
23/30
29/30
29/30
24/30
27/30
21/30
26/30
25/30
27/30
20/30
26/30
26/30
23/30
24/30
27/30
28/30
27/30
27/30
25/30
27/30
29/30
27/30
23/30
28/30
26/30
29/30
29/30
28/30
28/30
19/30
26/30
27/30
21/30
29/30
28/30
29/30
26/30
27/30
27/30
24/30
27/30
21/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000048714
1000048736
1000048963
1000048988
1000049009
1000049034
1000049042
1000049055
1000049493
1000049683
1000049920
1000049986
1000050461
1000050825
1000050956
1000051127
1000051259
1000051264
1000051317
1000051403
1000051505
1000051714
1000052310
1000052432
1000052796
1000053444
1000053979
1000054715
1000054847
1000055472
1000056405
1000056419
1000056736
1000057124
1000057136
1000057145
1000057249
1000057304
1000057332
1000057477
1000057480
1000057486
1000057487
1000057608
1000057651
1000057684
1000058195
1000058493

28/30
27/30
20/30
26/30
19/30
24/30
18/30
20/30
29/30
19/30
26/30
28/30
26/30
18/30
29/30
29/30
26/30
26/30
23/30
19/30
23/30
26/30
20/30
18/30
18/30
29/30
23/30
26/30
27/30
27/30
30/30
28/30
27/30
29/30
26/30
24/30
18/30
25/30
27/30
27/30
25/30
22/30
25/30
24/30
13/30
27/30
26/30
19/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000058511
1000058558
1000058625
1000058637
1000058655
1000058699
1000058819
1000058893
1000059012
1000059019
1000059029
1000059189
1000059245
1000059318
1000059377
1000059402
1000059481
1000059526
1000059543
1000059646
1000059651
1000059683
1000059706
1000059712
1000059763
1000059878
1000059902
1000060041
1000060043
1000060066
1000060071
1000060289
1000060573
1000060993
1000061065
1000061066
1000061129
1000061199
1000061262
1000061355
1000061545
1000061586
1000061712
1000061955
1000062345
1000062385
1000062402
1000062414

18/30
19/30
20/30
22/30
27/30
25/30
25/30
25/30
23/30
20/30
22/30
25/30
24/30
19/30
30/30
26/30
19/30
25/30
21/30
26/30
29/30
29/30
29/30
13/30
19/30
30/30
26/30
28/30
23/30
12/30
28/30
25/30
22/30
29/30
12/30
23/30
27/30
27/30
22/30
29/30
25/30
26/30
25/30
24/30
26/30
26/30
26/30
18/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000062453
1000062550
1000062613
1000062669
1000062697
1000062726
1000062749
1000062755
1000062817
1000062822
1000063139
1000063149
1000063254
1000063716
1000063818
1000063906
1000063976
1000064047
1000064085
1000064142
1000064254
1000064484
1000064558
1000065419
1000065474
1000065673
1000065764
1000065894
1000066058
1000066186
1000068558
1000069019
1000069062
1000069586
1000069920
075000199

21/30
29/30
27/30
26/30
26/30
28/30
22/30
24/30
23/30
28/30
24/30
19/30
28/30
26/30
27/30
28/30
25/30
26/30
25/30
25/30
13/30
24/30
20/30
28/30
27/30
28/30
27/30
28/30
24/30
25/30
28/30
29/30
24/30
28/30
27/30
27/30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
NON SUP.
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



